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ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD.
*4-187n, M.G. Road, R.P Road & M.c. Road
Junctjon, Ranigunj, Secunderabad - 500003
Phone : 040 - 27543785, 97055 77776
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TAX INVOICE
Sales Invoice

9020431 6cBc03c27ebdae498adafa26f667bt c5f6e879781 -
b908ecfb71lsd/tdc
I123171't0965889
11-Aug-2O23

lnvoice No. e-Way Bill No

1836
Delivery Note

471
Reference No. & Date.

1836 dL 11-Aug-2023
Buyefs Order No.

20230731041
Dispatch Doc No.

Dispatched through

Yourself
Terms of Delivery

e-lnvoice

Dated

11-Aug-2023
Mode/Terms of Payment

Against Delivery
Other References

Dated

31Jul-2023
Delivery Note Date

11-Aug-2023
Destination

Ack No.
Ack Date

Reflections Electricals pvt Ltd.
54,187 n,M G Road aR p RoaO .tunction
Raniguni, Secunderabad SO0OO3 T.S
Phone: 040275437 85, 97 0557 77 t6
GSTIN/UlN: 36AAOCR204701 ZZ
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
E-Mail : reflections_hyderabad@yahoo com
Consignee (Ship to)

Summit Sales LLP
54-18713&4, ll Floor, M G Road, Secunderabad 500
003
GSTINiUIN : 36ACeFSZO44C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36
Buyer (Billto)

Summit Sales LLP
54]18713&4, lt Ftoor, M G Road, Secunderabad S00
003
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2O44C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
Place of Supp ly : Telangana
SI Description of Goods HSN/SAC
No.

1 Venia Socket 6/i6A 81332
2 Venia Switch 6A ,tway 801103 Venia Blaking plate B39OO

A---
'qra,teb{rqY

GST
Rate

Quantity

18 % 100.flX[ nos
18 o/" 

6(m.0000 nos
18 % 900.0000 nos

1,600,0000 nos

3,996.00

v

Rate pe, Amount

9,750.00
22,500.00
121150.00

44.400.00

3,996.00
3,996.00

OUTPUT CGST
OUTPUT SGSr

Total

853610'10
85361010
8538'1010

Taxable
Value

32,250.oo
12.150.00
44,406.OO

97.50
37.50
13.50

nos
nos
nos

Total
Amount Chargeabie (in words)
INR Fifty Two Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Two Only

HSN/SAC

8s361bab-
853810,10

CGST SGSRate Amount Rate
90/o 2,902.50 0v;
9v. 1,093.s0 so/"

? 52,392.00
E.&OE

T/UTGST
Amount

Total
Tax Amount

2,902.50
1.093.50
3,996.00

5,805.00
2,187.OO
,,992.00Tax Amount (in words) : tNR Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Two Onl

Date & Time

v
L" 81rtB: )o6

AADCR2O4TQ

this invoice shows the actual price of the
particulars are true and correcl

Company's Bank Details
AJc Hotde/s Name Reflections Electricals pvt Ltd.Bank Name : State Bank of lndia
A./c No. 30033772668
Branch & tFS Code : il G Rod, Secunderabad & SBINOOO3O32

for Reflections Electdcals h.t Ltd.

Company's PAN
Declaration
We declare that
goods-described
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